Division Name
MBO Brett Pirlo
Leigh Shevill
Dustyn Oloman
[an Summers
Alex Elvin
Grant Elsley
Jason Wall
Ben Doyle
Robert Austen
Michael Firth
Paul Eagle
Tony Brezic
Geoff Chapman
Brian Baker
Zac Hayne
Brad Smith
Mark Reinbott
Grant Buckeridge
Sam Wearne
Adam McCullough
Brad Fountain
Jason Loiterton
Joshua Fowler
Shane Biddle
Troy Davies
Erin Conza
Jason Sutton
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Richard Smedley
Ross Cheetham
Lionel Taylor
Royce Shelton
Steve Cheetham

FBO Andrea McFarlane
Chloe Warner
Linda Wagner
Jo Moffitt
Christine Braun
Thalia Earl
Elva Smith
Samantha Cheetham
Donna Cheetham

MBR Ray Knight
Walter Dreyer
Joshua Smith
Lachlan Scott
Jason Sleep
[an Ferguson
Geoffrey Browning
Josh Radoll
Ryan Corner
Brandon Kook

98
98
96
94
89
94
94
95
93
96
96
95
96
94
94
89
94
92
86
91
85
86
87
78
82
76
79
89
81
84
81
74
45

78
84
75
75
79
67
64
54
57

92
98
96
93
86
90
76
80
91
80

100
96
93
98
89
93
96
98
94
93
94
96
94
89
93
96
79
91
81
91
87
71
76
70
76
80
79
80
67
71
77
72
48

89
81
87
71
71
67
64
61
48

94
94
85
87
85
67
85
92
78
86

100
98
100
96
98
96
92
96
98
96
93
91
96
85
90
91
87
89
93
74
92
82
84
90
86
88
85
78
82
65
72
62
72

96
92
83
89
94
75
79
67
46

95
96
91
89
96
90
86
94
83
72

89
95
91
94
98
91
91
90
94
88
92
94
82
100
95
91
93
90
94
89
81
88
87
85
82
88
85
89
77
83
80
67
56

89
92
87
96
76
67
62
57
30

89
89
93
92
86
91
93
70
79
67

98
94
94
91
98
98
98
91
91
96
94
92
96
93
89
85
94
81
88
94
89
87
75
84
81
70
74
57
78
76
66
71
58

98
83
89
81
83
82
62
79
44

98
87
89
92
94
89
86
89
83
87
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Total
485
481
474
473
472
472
471
470
470
469
469
468
464
461
461
452
447
443
442
439
434
414
409
407
407
402
402
393
385
379
376
346
279

450
432
421
412
403
358
331
318
225

468
464
454
453
447
427
426
425
414
392



FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

TRAD

Tracy Redgrove

Cheryl Thomson

Teneille Fowler
Mary Porter

Jayden Callon
Rick Starke
Dwayne Callon
David Unwin
Andrew Codrington
David Codrington

Joanne Bogie
Sindy Avard
Tracey Warner
Annalise Fisher
Krystal Callon

Matt Hatch
Brian Turner
Mark Corner
James Dowson

Alex Spath

Bec Hatch
Gaynor Boyd
Wendi Murrell
Bernadette Teelow
Sue Boatfield
Sharyn Dick

Scott Hayden
William Watson
Geoffrey Mercer
Estelle Boshoff
Grace Brittain

Jessica Fluss
Sharlene Carr

Richard Peters
Dale Holloway
David Baker
David Saillard
Raylene Starke
Peter Blackford
Mike Parker
Sally Lane
Mark Gaston
John Gaston
Colin Reichel
Geoffrey Lawler
Mike Oneil
Brian Brabant

94
83
86
76

75
82
72
71
41
36

87
78
73
79
72

85
74
84
72
76

77
79
69
73
59
43

68
64
88
45
49
43
35

79
61
61
48
49
36
45
41
43
54
44
34
18
43

96
82
82
77

84
59
62
55
60
46

90
84
84
69
50

85
77
63
64
91

70
64
66
75
70
53

87
77
64
58
57
46
28

87
71
53
56
52
53
43
49
53
15
45
35
25
35

88
85
78
71

85
74
70
66
71
51

84
88
89
57
54

90
84
73
71
89

65
66
56
58
59
51

83
79
60
61
33
30
51

77
51
66
60
59
53
57
51
30
35
36
35
54
30

95
87
84
67

77
71
70
68
48
59

89
87
72
49
46

87
67
62
66

0

84
71
83
67
56
66

66
72
62
60
33
50
48

84
56
69
51
43
63
48
35
30
33
20
38
43
33

93
72
75
80

87
87
83
67
48
52

85
81
84
82
72

84
66
80
82

0

79
65
67
64
35
45

74
73
79
73
62
48
55

71
65
49
68
59
50
42
45
48
59
46
48
31
25
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466
409
405
371

408
373
357
327
268
244

435
418
402
336
294

431
368
362
355
256

375
345
341
337
279
258

378
365
353
297
234
217
217

398
304
298
283
262
255
235
221
204
196
191
190
171
166



[saac Scarr
Jason Van Hass
William Bristow

Blaine Scarr
Greg Scott
Michael Rule
Mike Lennon
Trevor Evans
Jason Archer
Ricky Kaminski
Justin Herbohn
Dan Cameron
Brad Wilkinson
Josh McEwan
Johan Boshoff
Colin Keene
William Ellen
Ben Reyneke
Steven Bartley
Stefan Ivanisevic
David Phillips
Brenton Addington
Craig Robertson
Jamie Gilroy
Mike Curtis
Aaron Marriage
Warren Hay
Greg Fowler
Tim Robards
Daniel Johnstone
Brett Barnes
Chris Wakely
Darren Smith
Gary Huggins
Michael Ryan
Mark Watson
Michael Featherstone
Paul Faux
Kiel Hancock
Ben Williams

FHC Katie Hamilton
Cassie Reinbott
Natalie Henderson
Lisa Rouse
Julie Evans
Wendy Henry
Tanya Fitzpatrick
Katrina Watson
Donna Gilroy
Gai Barnes
Amber Clarkson
Yvette Jackson
Zoe Hajridin

96
88
92
96
89
91
88
98
85
89
96
94
83
84
93
91
96
94
86
94
87
82
85
89
83
79
81
83
90
89
80
83
73
92
65
89
73
72
61
88

91
89
87
76
87
80
73
79
67
70
71
43
57

94
98
93
86
96
94
92
92
98
96
91
90
91
89
93
96
89
81
86
92
92
94
89
86
89
83
85
87
94
87
87
73
84
68
88
66
71
77
61
83

93
86
83
74
78
81
70
72
64
72
50
62
56

94
100
98
98
98
96
98
91
96
90
98
96
94
96
85
98
80
89
91
83
84
94
86
85
94
88
87
83
77
88
81
79
84
90
79
71
90
64
62
80

91
87
88
89
85
69
81
79
85
72
64
63
74

96
100
96
96
92
98
98
91
93
96
90
93
96
90
96
82
84
81
98
84
92
75
84
91
84
92
87
80
78
87
84
84
82
86
85
85
70
64
54
0

98
84
81
89
91
81
73
76
79
69
64
67
43

98
91
96
98
96
92
95
96
96
94
90
87
92
96
87
84
94
93
77
84
82
92
88
81
81
89
88
82
75
61
79
90
85
67
86
92
67
57
62

0

94
86
82
92
74
82
92
79
68
70
58
66
70
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478
477
475
474
471
471
471
468
468
465
465
460
456
455
454
451
443
438
438
437
437
437
432
432
431
431
428
415
414
412
411
409
408
403
403
403
371
334
300
251

467
432
421
420
415
393
389
385
363
353
307
301
300



SMC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

YU

Brian McFarlane
Chris Smith
Owen Kirkman
Ian Brown
Darryl Bulger
Andrew Daw
Callum Eddington
Steven McNicoll
Darren Ross
Michael Gaynor
Mike Elvin
Mark Osborn
Norm Sager
Warren McPherson
Cordell McGuire
Michael Smith

Allan Park
Thomas Hancock
Ron Cornish
Bill Holmes
Frank Healey
John Ski
Terry Gosschalk
Wayne Paice
Rod Shorten
Robert Channels

Drew Orton
Max Eddington
Jackson Daw
Alex Watson
Ethan WilkInson
Lachlan Archer

Matt Bradshaw
Liam Crawford
Brodie Hatch
Cooper Macalpine
Layne Rouse
Zak Codrington

Mikala Shevill
Georgia Carr
Grace Lennon
Bridget Ryan
Haylee Murrell
Emily Ferguson

Luke Hayes
Georgia Ferguson

98
98
94
86
85
83
96
82
89
84
82
77
74
79
66
36

85
82
92
92
84
76
72
73
58
66

100
98
92
93
92
56

95
94
96
74
68
75

100
87
89
80
75
43

66
47

94
94
94
98
100
86
75
86
89
89
77
80
72
79
85
56

92
82
92
90
81
75
79
78
74
67

100
94
96
92
83
43

96
94
85
60
73
48

91
91
87
77
83
57

63
41

98
98
94
98
94
94
96
91
85
89
82
84
89
81
78
23

84
89
88
90
80
85
76
71
84
51

95
92
94
96
88
52

98
96
92
68
68
62

100
81
70
79
72
67

47
38

98
93
98
88
83
96
80
92
85
84
80
76
82
71
87
53

92
89
82
74
84
77
81
62
66
44

100
100
98
90
90
37

98
98
92
77
69
66

100
84
82
83
92
54

77
58

94
98
93
94
98
94
91
86
85
75
86
87
77
76
64
43

89
89
74
79
87
80
74
85
79
85

98
98
98
92
86
61

98
98
75
89
80
45

98
85
84
89
73
43

58
60
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482
481
473
464
460
453
438
437
433
421
407
404
394
386
380
211

442
431
428
425
416
393
382
369
361
313

493
482
478
463
439
249

485
480
440
368
358
296

489
428
412
408
395
264

311
244



CUBA Blaze Oloman
Sam Watson
Lucinda Curtis
Mitchell Brown
Jack Pinkerton
Seth Sutton
Isaac Phillips
Jamie Hatch
Saige Biddle
Jared Armfield

CUBU Jodi Faux
Emylie Murrell
Breahana Shelton
Shaylen Lowe
Ryan Archer

Charlee Brittain
Zara Watts

CUBF Amber Reinbott
Josie Hatch
Bella Ellen
Imogen Barnes
Alannah Browning
Tess Codrington
Sophie Brabant

CUBJ Luke Pirlo
Levi Ellen
Jaxx Evans
Kaleb Codrington
Addison Loiterton
Casey Clebsch
Braiden Clebsch

96
88
96
79
84
81
80
77
40
30

68
64
48
51
57

43
35

98
90
88
62
51
46
23

87
67
40
59
25
30
10

94
91
91
82
88
91
91
73
10
13

90
57
75
63
64

35
28

100
78
87
77
61
56
28

90
74
74
68
55
59
15

96
96
93
95
89
74
78
72
35
39

79
58
51
65
54

61
33

98
96
89
69
38
48
20

89
77
60
49
45
10
40

92
94
87
87
79
82
77
77
46
28

79
75
63
70
48

20
39

100
89
83
52
54
43
46

91
83
59
33
35
28
25

93
96
84
94
78
87
82
78
61
10

87
70
67
51
67

41
36

100
87
89
62
38
33
41

92
88
57
70
46
48
58
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471
465
451
437
418
415
408
377
192
120

403
324
304
300
290

200
171

496
440
436
322
242
226
158

449
389
290
279
206
175
148
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Sponsored Teams

Abbey Archery NSW 952 Caboolture Bowmen 1362

Southern Cross Bowstrings 936 Lake Macquarie 1 1357

Venom Archery 934 Gunnedah Arrow Slingers 1329

Native Hunting Gear 903 Cessnock Archers 1313

Benson Archery 1 902

Benson Archery 2 878

2005

Drew Orton 1 Amber Reinbott 1 Brett Pirlo 1

100's

Mikala Shevill 3 Amber Reinbott 1 Darryl Bulger 1

Jason Van Hass 2 Drew Orton 1 Dustyn Oloman 1

Max Eddington 1 Brian Baker 1
Sighted Top 10
Brett Pirlo 485 Matt Hatch 431
Brian McFarlane 482 Richard Peters 398
Leigh Shevill 481 Scott Hayden 378
Chris Smith 481 Bec Hatch 375
Jason Van Hass 477 Brian Turner 368
Will Bristow 475 Billy Watson 365
Dustyn Oloman 474 WINNER Mark Corner 362 WINNER
Blaine Scarr 474 Gaynor Boyd 345
Owen Kirkman 473 Wendi Murrell 341

Ian Summers 473 Bernie Teelow 337



